PO 187400

AGENDA
DMS
REC 529601
Estimate and Certification for Payment
Company Name: 717 Construction Services LLC
Address: 310 Morton St. Richmond, TX 77469
Trophy Lane Sidewalks
Phone #:
Owner Fort Bend County P.0O. No: 187400
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 17316x
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 14 days
Attention: Sean Eglington Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice Nao: 1 Final Previous Approved Extenstions days
Start Date: 3/9/2020 Total Contract Time 14 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 3/23/2020 Spent Days 12 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 3/20/2020 Days Remaining 2 days
Date of Estimate; 3/24/2020
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: 3 15,748.00
2. Approved Change Orders:
$ s
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 15,748.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings:
2. Work Completed this Period: 100% Earnings this Period: $ 15,748.00 LAWSON
3. Work Completed to Date: 100%
4. Materials On Site: 3 -
Total Earnings: $ 15,748.00
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of $ 15,748.00 $ -
Total Payments Due; $ 15,748.00
Less Previous Payments: $ -
2. Release of Retainage (Final Invoice) 3 -
3. Liquidated Damages: 0 Days @ $1,500.00 3 .
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: 3 15,748.00 AGENDA

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: MCM Q\\GY@Z f/% Date: 035"3(4"‘80?-0

Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true, rrect to the best of my knowledge and belief.
2 I ~
Approved By: 2 @ Date: <2 {S ) ! g o 'Y,

Project R#présentati
Approved By: Zf% Date: 5/15/2020
/

Engineer

C:\Users\saIes\AppData\LccaI\Microsoft\Windows\lNetCache\Conten{.Outlcok\UMKU133\Pay App 1 Version 2015-04



PAY ESTIMATE # 1

PROJECT: 17316x
Job # 187400

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $15.748.00 , representing payment under
the above referenced contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for
the PO 187400 - Trophy Lane Sidewalks project in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by
payment request dated 03/24/2020 covering all such work from 03/08/2020 to

03/20/2020 , undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the above date by
undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in
connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby
releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend
County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in
connection with construction of said project.

Com pany Name 717 Construction Services LLC.

Submitted by: Marc Alvarez Date: 03/24/2020
This Instrument was acknowledge before me on, 03/24/2020 by

Marc Alvarez on behalf of said corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 24th day of March , 2020

Martha Y. Rodriguez W M

Notary Public for the Stafe of T"exﬁ
My Commission Expiref 09/24/20

Kave Alvarez

'3{," MARTHA Y. RODRIGUEZ
2Nntar\( Public, State of Texas

Comn\ Expires 09-24-2020
‘ Noary ID 10177276




Trophy Lane Sidewalk
for Fort Bend County

l:‘e: S:::c. Item Description M::si:re Qul::nittity I:Jr:;, Total in Figures
1 110 |Roadway Excavation Including 3" Topsail cy 40 20.00 goo .00
2 530 |Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (4-1/2") sy 183 ?0 00 lg. ; g’ (O .00
3 162 |Sodding for Erosion Control (Various Widths) sy 185 g 00 l lqg 0 .00
4 162  |Sodding for Erosion Control (16" wide) LF 329 -1.0 o 6§$ 00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: \gif}“((i 0 O

Nlove Plvoye e

OR- 245000

lof1




